
Coaches:

 Carthage
(G) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 24, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Whitesboro 5:00

PM
Ed Wadas Complex
High School NL

Mar 30, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ New Hartford 6:45

PM
New Hartford HS Turf
Field NL

Apr 1, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

@ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

5:00
PM Turf Field Stadium NL

Apr 15, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Indian River 5:00

PM
Wolves Stadium, Turf
Facility (Field A) L

CANCELLED Apr
18, 2026 Sat Regular

Season TBD 11:00
AM Middle Field NL

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ South Jefferson 5:00

PM
SJ HS/MS - Stadium
Turf Field L

Apr 23, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Watertown 4:30

PM Middle Field L

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

5:30
PM Comet Field NL

Apr 30, 2026 Thu Regular
Season New Hartford 4:30

PM Middle Field L

May 5, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Indian River 4:30

PM Middle Field L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season South Jefferson 4:30

PM Middle Field L

May 14, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Watertown 5:00

PM Watertown Turf Field L

May 15, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt TBD Alibrandi Stadium NL

May 21, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Fayetteville-Manlius 4:30

PM Middle Field NL
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